

Pos. N ^o .	Text	Art.-Nr.	Preis- gruppe
1	Hafring <i>Traction tyre</i>	85612	17
2	Schraube M 2 x 10 <i>Screw M 2 x 10</i>	85675	2
3	Schraube M 2 x 14 <i>Screw M 2 x 14</i>	85677	2
4	Schraube M 2 x 16 <i>Screw M 2 x 16</i>	85678	2
5	Scheibe <i>Washer</i>	86108	1
6	Zahnrad 219/14 <i>Gear 219/14</i>	86416	2
7	Zahnrad z=14 <i>Gear T=14</i>	86480	2
8	Zahnrad z=12 gerade <i>Gear T=12 straight</i>	86510	3
9	Zahnrad z=14 Ms. <i>Gear T=14 Ms.</i>	86511	6
10	Standardkupplung Tender <i>Standard coupling Tender</i>	89203	5
11	Fahrer <i>Driver</i>	89724	5
12	Heizer <i>Engine man</i>	89725	5
13	Hafringradsatz <i>Traction tyre set</i>	90477	18
14	Radsatz <i>Wheelset</i>	90478	16
15	Getriebehälfte 1 <i>Gear part 1</i>	94570	10
16	Getriebehälfte 2 <i>Gear part 2</i>	94571	6
17	Drehgestellblende <i>Bogie frame</i>	94574	12
18	Getriebeboden <i>Gear bottom</i>	101928	14
19	Zurüstbeutel <i>Bag with accessories</i>	106043	31

